
BREAKFAST
PARAKUIHI

 

BURGERS 
HAMUPEKA

EGGS YOUR WAY — $13.90
Two Eggs—Poached, Scrambled
or Fried on Sourdough Toast

SMASHED AVO (v) — $17.90
Smashed Avocado, Cherry
Tomatoes, Crumbled Feta,
Balsamic on Sourdough Toast

EGGS BENEDICT — $21.90
Poached Eggs, Bacon, Sauteed
Spinach and Hollandaise Sauce
on Sourdough Toast

FRENCH TOAST — $21.90
French Toast, Caramelised
Banana, Mascarpone, Berry
Compote, Lemon Curd and
Maple Syrup

SMALL BREAKFAST — $21.90
One Egg—Fried, Scrambled or
Poached, Sausage, Bacon,
Grilled Mushrooms, Sauteed
Spinach, Hash Brown Bites,
Sourdough Toast

BIG BREAKFAST — $27.90 
Two Eggs—Fried, Scrambled or
Poached, Sausages, Bacon,
Grilled Mushrooms, Sauteed
Spinach, Hash Brown Bites,
Sourdough Toast

BACON 
MUSHROOMS
AVOCADO 
EGG (1) 
SOURDOUGH TOAST 

$5.00 
$4.00 
$5.00
$3.00 
$4.00

EXTRAS – KAI ANŌ

$3.90
$5.90
$4.90
$5.90
$6.90
$5.90
$6.90  
$8.90

CHIPS 
KUMARA FRIES
WEDGES
HASH BITES
SQUID RINGS (6) 
CHICKEN NUGGETS (6) 
ONION RINGS (8) 
JALAPENO POPPERS (6)

SIDES – KAI TĀPIRI

LOADED WEDGES — $17.90
Wedges, Diced Bacon, Cheese,
Sour Cream and Sweet Chilli Sauce

FISH & CHIPS — $22.90
Fresh Fish (2) - Battered, Crumbed
or Pan Fried with Chips and Salad

STEAK & CHIPS — $29.90
150g Sirloin Steak served with
Grilled Mushrooms, Chips and Salad

SEAFOOD PLATTER — $49.90
Fish Bites, Battered Mussels,
Battered Oysters, Battered Scallops
with Chips

LUNCH 
TINA

$3.00 
$5.00 
$3.90

CLASSIC CHEESE — $12.90
100% Beef Patty, Swiss Cheese,
Caramelised Onion, Pickles,
Tomato Sauce, Mustard on a
Brioche Bun
 

WORKS — $15.50
100% Beef Patty, Swiss Cheese,
Bacon, Onion Rings, Lettuce,
Tomato, Mayo and Tomato Sauce
on a Brioche Bun

MEAT LOVERS — $19.50
Two 100% Beef Patty, Double Swiss
Cheese, Bacon, Onion Rings, Mayo
and BBQ Sauce on a Brioche Bun

CHICKEN — $19.50
Crispy Chicken Breast, Swiss
Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato,
Red Onion, Aioli on a Brioche Bun

FISH — $16.90
Battered Fresh Fish, Lettuce, Red
Onion, Tartare, on a Brioche Bun

CLASSIC FISH ROLL — $12.90
Battered Fresh Fish, Tartare Sauce
on a Fresh Bread Roll 
 

ADD AN EGG
STACK IT (DOUBLE MEAT)
MAKE IT A COMBO 
(CHIPS + 330ML DRINK)

EXTRAS – KAI ANŌ



ESPRESSO SHOT
SOY MILK
OAT MILK
CARAMEL
HAZELNUT
VANILLA
CHAI

$2.00
$1.00 
$1.00
$1.00 
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

EXTRAS – INU ANŌ

FLAT WHITE 
SHORT BLACK
LONG BLACK
AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
COFFEE ON ICE
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
KIDS HOT CHOC
CHAI
TEA FOR ONE
TEA FOR TWO 

MED
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50 

$6.00
$5.50 
$3.00
$5.50
$4.50
$6.50 

LRG
$6.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
$6.50

$6.50

COFFEE & TEA
KAWHE & TĪ

SEE FRIDGE FOR FULL RANGE

Tropical, Mango, Banana,
Mixed Berry

SMOOTHIE $9.00

MILKSHAKE
THICKSHAKE 

$6.00 
$8.00 

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry,
Banana, Lime, Caramel 

FRAPPE $9.00
Chocolate, Strawberry,
Oreo, Coffee

 

BUBBLE MILK 
Brown Sugar, Strawberry, Mango 

$8.00

FIZZY BUBBLES 
Passionfruit Mango, Strawberry
Raspberry, Pineapple Green
Apple, Watermelon Guava, 
Blue Curacao Lychee, Dark
Fantasy 

$8.00

DRINKS
INU 

FOLLOW US  @WAIKANAEBC
WAIKANAEBC.COM

KIDS 
TAMARIKI
NUGGETS & CHIPS — $9.90
Chicken Nuggets (6) with Chips
 
FISH & CHIPS — $12.90
Fish Bites (6) with Chips

CHEESE BURGER — $12.90
100% Beef Patty, Swiss Cheese,
Caramelised Onion, Tomato Sauce
with Chips

CHICKEN BURGER — $12.90
Chicken Patty, Swiss Cheese,
Lettuce, Mayo with Chips 

SWEETS 
PURINI
CREME BRULEE — $9.90

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE — $9.90

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY — $12.90



COFFEE & TEA
KAWHE & TĪ

TAKEAWAY MENU

CLASSIC CHEESE — $12.90
100% Beef Patty, Swiss Cheese. Caramelised Onion,
Pickles, Tomato Sauce, Mustard, on a Brioche Bun
WORKS — $15.50
100% Beef Patty, Swiss Cheese. Bacon, Onion Rings,
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo and Tomato Sauce, on a
Brioche Bun
MEAT LOVERS — $19.50
Two 100% Beef Patty, Double Swiss Cheese. Bacon,
Onion Rings, Mayo and BBQ Sauce, 
on a Brioche Bun

HAMBURGER
HAMUPEKA   

CLASSIC FISH ROLL — $12.90
Battered Fresh Fish, Tartare, on a Fresh Bread Roll
CHICKEN — $19.50
Crispy Chicken Breast, Swiss Cheese, Bacon,
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Aioli, on a Brioche Bun
FISH — $16.90
Battered Fresh Fish, Lettuce, Red Onion, Tartare, on
a Brioche Bun

ADD EXTRAS
ADD AN EGG - $3.00
STACK IT (DOUBLE MEAT) - $5.00
MAKE IT A COMBO 
(CHIPS + 330ML DRINK) - $4.90

FLAT WHITE 
SHORT BLACK
LONG BLACK
AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
COFFEE ON ICE
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
KIDS HOT CHOC
CHAI
TEA FOR ONE
TEA FOR TWO 

ESPRESSO SHOT
SOY MILK
OAT MILK
CARAMEL
HAZELNUT
VANILLA
CHAI

EXTRAS – INU ANŌ
$2.00
$1.00 
$1.00
$1.00 
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

REG
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50 

$6.00
$5.50 
$3.00
$5.50
$4.50
$6.50 

LRG
$6.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
$6.50

$6.50

SEE FRIDGE FOR FULL RANGE

Tropical, Mango, Banana, Mixed Berry
SMOOTHIE $9.00

 

MILKSHAKE
THICKSHAKE 

$6.00 
$8.00 

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Lime,
Caramel 

DRINKS
INU 

FRAPPE $9.00
Chocolate, Strawberry, Oreo, Coffee

BUBBLE MILK 
Brown Sugar, Strawberry, Mango 

$8.00

FIZZY BUBBLES 
Passionfruit Mango, Strawberry Raspberry,
Pineapple Green Apple, Watermelon Guava, 
Blue Curacao Lychee, Dark Fantasy 

$8.00

SCOOP 
ALL SAUCES 
KUMARA FRIES
WEDGES 

FRESH TARAKIHI 
-BATTERED 
-CRUMBED
-PAN FRIED 

$5.40
$7.50
$7.50
$8.50 
 

 $7.50 
$7.50
$6.90

BATTERED MUSSEL
BATTERED OYSTER
BATTERED SCALLOP 
CRAB STICK 
HOTDOG 
SPRING ROLL 
VEGE ROLL 
SQUID RINGS (6) 
CHICKEN NUGGETS (6)
ONION RINGS (8)
JALAPENO POPPERS (6)

$2.90
$4.90
$4.50
$2.50
$4.50
$4.90
$4.90
$6.90
$5.90
$6.90
$8.90

FISH & CHIPS 
IKA ME TE TIPI

FOLLOW US  @WAIKANAEBC; WAIKANAEBC.COM


