





EGGS YOUR WAY - \$13.90

Two Eggs—Poached, Scrambled or Fried on Sourdough Toast

SMASHED AVO (v) - \$17.90

Smashed Avocado, Cherry Tomatoes, Crumbled Feta, Balsamic on Sourdough Toast

EGGS BENEDICT - \$21.90

Poached Eggs, Bacon, Sauteed Spinach and Hollandaise Sauce on Sourdough Toast

FRENCH TOAST - \$21.90

French Toast, Caramelised Banana, Mascarpone, Berry Compote, Lemon Curd and Maple Syrup

SMALL BREAKFAST - \$21.90

One Egg—Fried, Scrambled or Poached, Sausage, Bacon, Grilled Mushrooms, Sauteed Spinach, Hash Brown Bites, Sourdough Toast

BIG BREAKFAST - \$27.90

Two Eggs—Fried, Scrambled or Poached, Sausages, Bacon, Grilled Mushrooms, Sauteed Spinach, Hash Brown Bites, Sourdough Toast

EXTRAS – KAI ANŌ

BACON	\$5.00
MUSHROOMS	\$4.00
AVOCADO	\$5.00
EGG (1)	\$3.00
SOURDOUGH TOAST	\$4.00





LOADED WEDGES – \$17.90 Wedges, Diced Bacon, Cheese, Sour Cream and Sweet Chilli Sauce

FISH & CHIPS – \$22.90 Fresh Fish (2) - Battered, Crumbed

or Pan Fried with Chips and Salad

STEAK & CHIPS – \$29.90

150g Sirloin Steak served with Grilled Mushrooms, Chips and Salad

SEAFOOD PLATTER - \$49.90

Fish Bites, Battered Mussels, Battered Oysters, Battered Scallops with Chips

SIDES – KAI TĀPIRI

CHIPS	\$ 3.90
KUMARA FRIES	\$5.90
WEDGES	\$4.90
HASH BITES	\$5.90
SQUID RINGS (6)	\$ 6.90
CHICKEN NUGGETS (6)	\$5.90
ONION RINGS (8)	\$ 6.90
JALAPENO POPPERS (6)	\$8.90





CLASSIC CHEESE - \$12.90

100% Beef Patty, Swiss Cheese, Caramelised Onion, Pickles, Tomato Sauce, Mustard on a Brioche Bun

WORKS - \$15.50

100% Beef Patty, Swiss Cheese, Bacon, Onion Rings, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo and Tomato Sauce on a Brioche Bun

MEAT LOVERS - \$19.50

Two 100% Beef Patty, Double Swiss Cheese, Bacon, Onion Rings, Mayo and BBQ Sauce on a Brioche Bun

CHICKEN – \$19.50

Crispy Chicken Breast, Swiss Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Aioli on a Brioche Bun

FISH - \$16.90

Battered Fresh Fish, Lettuce, Red Onion, Tartare, on a Brioche Bun

CLASSIC FISH ROLL - \$12.90

Battered Fresh Fish, Tartare Sauce on a Fresh Bread Roll

EXTRAS – KAI ANŌ

ADD AN EGG	\$3.00
STACK IT (DOUBLE MEAT)	\$5.00
MAKE IT A COMBO	\$3.90
(CHIPS + 330ML DRINK)	





DRINKS INU



SEE FRIDGE FOR FULL RANGE

MILKSHAKE THICKSHAKE Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawb Banana, Lime, Caramel	\$6.00 \$8.00 eerry,
SMOOTHIE Tropical, Mango, Banana, Mixed Berry	\$9.00
FRAPPE Chocolate, Strawberry, Oreo, Coffee	\$9.00
FIZZY BUBBLES Passionfruit Mango, Straw Raspberry, Pineapple Gree Apple, Watermelon Guava Blue Curacao Lychee, Dai Fantasy	en a,
BUBBLE MILK Brown Sugar, Strawberry,	\$8.00 Mango

KIDS Tamariki

NUGGETS & CHIPS - \$9.90 Chicken Nuggets (6) with Chips

FISH & CHIPS – \$12.90 Fish Bites (6) with Chips

CHEESE BURGER - \$12.90

100% Beef Patty, Swiss Cheese, Caramelised Onion, Tomato Sauce with Chips

CHICKEN BURGER – \$12.90 Chicken Patty, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Mayo with Chips

COFFEE & TEA Kawhe & Ti



	MED	LRG
FLAT WHITE	\$5.50	\$6.50
SHORT BLACK	\$4.50	
LONG BLACK	\$4.50	
AMERICANO	\$5.00	
LATTE	\$5.50	\$6.50
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.50	\$6.50
COFFEE ON ICE		\$6.50
MOCHA	\$6.00	\$7.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.50	\$6.50
KIDS HOT CHOC	\$3.00	
CHAI	\$5.50	\$6.50
TEA FOR ONE	\$4.50	
TEA FOR TWO	\$6.50	

EXTRAS – INU ANŌ

ESPRESSO SHOT	\$2.00
SOY MILK	\$1.00
OAT MILK	\$1.00
CARAMEL	\$1.00
HAZELNUT	\$1.00
VANILLA	\$1.00
CHAI	\$1.00

SWEETS PURINI

CREME BRULEE – \$9.90

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE - \$9.90 Cheesecake of the day - \$12.90

FOLLOW US @WAIKANAEBC WAIKANAEBC.COM

BEACH CAFE AWAY N

FISH & CHIPS IKA ME TE TIPI

SCOOP	\$5.40	BATTERED MUSSEL	\$2.90
ALL SAUCES	\$7.50	BATTERED OYSTER	\$4.90
KUMARA FRIES	\$7.50	BATTERED SCALLOP	\$4.50
WEDGES	\$8.50	CRAB STICK	\$2.50
		HOTDOG	\$4.50
FRESH TARAKIHI		SPRING ROLL	\$4.90
-BATTERED	\$7.50	VEGE ROLL	\$4.90
-CRUMBED	\$7.50	SQUID RINGS (6)	\$6.90
-PAN FRIED	\$6.90	CHICKEN NUGGETS (6)	\$5.90
		ONION RINGS (8)	\$ 6.90
		JALAPENO POPPERS (6)	\$8.90

M

HAMBURGER HAMUPEKA



CLASSIC CHEESE - \$12.90

100% Beef Patty, Swiss Cheese. Caramelised Onion, Pickles, Tomato Sauce, Mustard, on a Brioche Bun

WORKS - \$15.50

100% Beef Patty, Swiss Cheese. Bacon, Onion Rings, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo and Tomato Sauce, on a Brioche Bun

MEAT LOVERS - \$19.50

Two 100% Beef Patty, Double Swiss Cheese. Bacon, Onion Rings, Mayo and BBQ Sauce, on a Brioche Bun

CLASSIC FISH ROLL - \$12.90

Battered Fresh Fish, Tartare, on a Fresh Bread Roll CHICKEN - \$19.50

Crispy Chicken Breast, Swiss Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Aioli, on a Brioche Bun

FISH - \$16.90

Battered Fresh Fish, Lettuce, Red Onion, Tartare, on a Brioche Bun

ADD EXTRAS

ADD AN EGG - \$3.00 STACK IT (DOUBLE MEAT) - \$5.00 **MAKE IT A COMBO** (CHIPS + 330ML DRINK) - \$4.90



	REG	LRG		
FLAT WHITE	\$5.50	\$6.50	EXTRAS - IN	U ANŌ
SHORT BLACK	\$4.50			
LONG BLACK	\$4.50		ESPRESSO SHOT	\$2.00
AMERICANO	\$5.00		SOY MILK	\$1.00
LATTE	\$5.50	\$6.50	OAT MILK	\$1.00
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.50	\$6.50	CARAMEL	\$1.00
COFFEE ON ICE		\$6.50	HAZELNUT	\$1.00
MOCHA	\$6.00	\$7.00	VANILLA	\$1.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.50	\$6.50	CHAI	\$1.00
KIDS HOT CHOC	\$3.00			
CHAI	\$5.50	\$6.50		
TEA FOR ONE	\$4.50			
TEA FOR TWO	\$6.50			

DRINKS IN 1



\$6.00

\$8.00

\$9.00

\$8.00

SEE FRIDGE FOR FULL RANGE

COFFEE & TEA

KAWHE & T

MILKSHAKE	
THICKSHAKE	

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Lime,

Caramel

SMOOTHIE

Tropical, Mango, Banana, Mixed Berry

FRAPPE \$9.00 Chocolate, Strawberry, Oreo, Coffee

FIZZY BUBBLES

Passionfruit Mango, Strawberry Raspberry, Pineapple Green Apple, Watermelon Guava, Blue Curacao Lychee, Dark Fantasy

BUBBLE MILK S8.00 Brown Sugar, Strawberry, Mango

FOLLOW US @WAIKANAEBC: WAIKANAEBC.COM